
Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

UFC Puhach Team

CNPF Moldova

WKS Traper Siedlce

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

Moprotivin Feeder Team

Vision MF Tackle

JWP Waterservice

ACS Pescaria Bucur

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

KSR Profi-Formax

Hungary

Hungary

Ukraine

Moldova

Poland

Germany

France

Germany

Czech Republic

Bulgaria

Netherlands

Romania

Italy

Serbia

19

22

26

28

28

29

31

31

34

35

35

35

35

36

12,870

14,670

10,080

10,180

8,860

10,380

10,050

9,540

7,945

11,700

9,885

9,300

8,315

8,000

4,310

4,650

3,225

3,760

3,525

3,675

4,495

2,465

2,920

6,100

3,605

3,660

2,405

2,490

1 - 5 - 6 - 4 - 3

7 - 10 - 1 - 2 - 2

11 - 1 - 6 - 2 - 6

3 - 11 - 7 - 3 - 4

6 - 3 - 5 - 10 - 4

1 - 10 - 2 - 11 - 5

5 - 16 - 1 - 7 - 2

3 - 9 - 2 - 6 - 11

8 - 4 - 10 - 5 - 7

11 - 9 - 3 - 1 - 11

2 - 16 - 11 - 1 - 5

9 - 6 - 5 - 9 - 6

8 - 2 - 3 - 8 - 14

4 - 5 - 11 - 7 - 9
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Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

Feederland Nomads

USR Barica

KSR Veda

Haczyk Lublin

Fishermen's Club

NHNL

Graphite Feeder Team

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

SRD Čakovec Interland

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

Feeder LAB

CMS Copes Nams

Žvejo Tribūna

Team Feeder Breizh 56

Preston Team Belgium

RAK Rakitje

Team Preston Austria

Czech Republic

England

Serbia

Bulgaria

Poland

Romania

Ukraine

England

Portugal

Croatia

Slovakia

Georgia

Latvia

Lithuania

France

Belgium

Croatia

Austria

38

40.5

40.5

42

45

46

46.5

48

48.5

52

52.5

53

57

58

59

66

70

73.5

11,780

10,690

6,900

9,055

7,440

8,445

7,505

5,645

5,800

6,255

5,675

5,560

5,220

5,645

5,585

4,880

4,035

3,570

5,600

3,620

2,785

3,720

3,605

5,060

2,505

2,180

1,600

2,790

1,990

2,070

1,510

2,055

1,735

1,970

1,285

1,070

15 - 2 - 8 - 12 - 1

2 - 1 - 13.5 - 16 - 8

7 - 6.5 - 7 - 4 - 16

10 - 15 - 4 - 3 - 10

16 - 8 - 8 - 10 - 3

4 - 12 - 15 - 14 - 1

14 - 3 - 4 - 11 - 14.5

5 - 4 - 16 - 15 - 8

10 - 7 - 9 - 8 - 14.5

12 - 11 - 9 - 13 - 7

13 - 6.5 - 14 - 9 - 10

6 - 13 - 12 - 13 - 9

12 - 8 - 10 - 14 - 13

15 - 13 - 13 - 5 - 12

16 - 12 - 12 - 6 - 13

13 - 14 - 15 - 12 - 12

9 - 14 - 16 - 16 - 15

14 - 15 - 13.5 - 15 - 16

Time
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Balog Aron

Berry David

Frerichs Ingo

Petronijević Nenad

Galego Manuel

Kaczmarek  Piotr

Hutoczki Attila

Raggi Riccardo

Bucur Andrei

Ahmedov Ahmed

Zaprianov Kalin

Vãcers Rinalds

Mertens  Benny

Sokol Andrii

Rokas Jocius

Heriak Maksym

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

Feederland Nomads

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

KSR Profi-Formax

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

WKS Traper Siedlce

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

ACS Pescaria Bucur

KSR Veda

Vision MF Tackle

CMS Copes Nams

Preston Team Belgium

NHNL

Žvejo Tribūna

Haczyk Lublin

Hungary

England

Germany

Serbia

France

Poland

Hungary

Italy

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Latvia

Belgium

Ukraine

Lithuania

Poland

2,555

2,510

2,405

1,670

1,015

845

770

540

525

425

355

270

175

160

95

90

33

23

11

47

19

42

38

46

35

26

45

16

11

17

16

20

6

1

13

2

8

5

3

4

11

10

7

15

16

12

9

14
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Kantowski Sean

Kroes Martijn

Cernei Antonio

Trusca Ovidiu

Wright Matt

Dvali Levan

Arsić Stefan

Zavřel Jan

Kolarić Ivan Sebastijan

Serra Octávio

Puhach Oleksii

Toplek Hrvoje

Földes Zoltan

Csepei Arthur

Janečka Martin

Couasnon Emmanuel

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

JWP Waterservice

CNPF Moldova

Fishermen's Club

Graphite Feeder Team

Feeder LAB

USR Barica

Moprotivin Feeder Team

RAK Rakitje

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

UFC Puhach Team

SRD Čakovec Interland

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

Team Preston Austria

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

Team Feeder Breizh 56

Germany

Netherlands

Moldova

Romania

England

Georgia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Croatia

Portugal

Ukraine

Croatia

Slovakia

Austria

Czech Republic

France

2,115

1,190

885

650

550

485

435

380

345

340

255

235

215

185

175

170

15

13

19

93

20

35

32

28

69

63

33

46

30

16

31

35

21

19

23

28

30

22

31

32

24

27

26

29

17

25

18

20
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Arpad Fabian

Daniš Petr

Strashnyi Oleksii

Jaggar Joe

Bako Peter

Poianā  Doru

Ferreira Virgínia

Kozlovskis Raitis

Stoyanov Kalin

Főrderer Niclas

Ermoliuc Alexei

Regourd Gilles

Gabriadze Giga

Lens  Walter

Penzeneder Marcus

Lefevre Valentin

Feederland Nomads

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

NHNL

Graphite Feeder Team

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

ACS Pescaria Bucur

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

CMS Copes Nams

Vision MF Tackle

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

CNPF Moldova

Team Feeder Breizh 56

Feeder LAB

Preston Team Belgium

Team Preston Austria

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

England

Czech Republic

Ukraine

England

Hungary

Romania

Portugal

Latvia

Bulgaria

Germany

Moldova

France

Georgia

Belgium

Austria

France

3,620

3,075

2,505

1,635

1,295

1,190

930

920

885

865

845

745

660

650

560

320

64

56

51

66

74

131

55

45

55

64

95

96

75

29

26

20

7

9

6

5

13

15

4

10

1

14

11

12

16

8

2

3
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5

6.5
6.5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Koniushevskyi Yevhenii

Gatti Marco

Jalowiecki Michal

Šmítmajer Marek

Cvetić Stevan

Molnar David

Savatić Čedomir

Alter Marcin

Otto Alex

Schmidt Attila

Škrbec Patrik

Sauciur Adrian Mihai

Pastarnokas Vidas

Vražić Vladimir

Angelov Yordan

Plekkenpol Jan Willem

UFC Puhach Team

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

WKS Traper Siedlce

Moprotivin Feeder Team

KSR Profi-Formax

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

USR Barica

Haczyk Lublin

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

SRD Čakovec Interland

Fishermen's Club

Žvejo Tribūna

RAK Rakitje

KSR Veda

JWP Waterservice

Ukraine

Italy

Poland

Czech Republic

Serbia

Slovakia

Serbia

Poland

Germany

Hungary

Croatia

Romania

Lithuania

Croatia

Bulgaria

Netherlands

2,605

2,405

1,050

1,025

1,000

870

870

865

850

835

795

785

720

670

610

550

62

169

212

64

105

47

91

82

74

124

52

59

69

78

75

49

20

21

17

19

26

23

25

27

31

28

22

24

29

32

18

30
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13.5
13.5
15
16

Henrik Toth

Marek Jens

Angelov Denis

Mehmedov Ferhat

Ranca Daniel

Orlyk Valentyn

Stokrp Miroslav

Klásek Petr

Sraga Marko

Maly Jiri

Cuckić Saša

Mereklishvili Zura

Rispin Scott

Füsselberger Killian

Magdin Darius

Čokrlić Dražen

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

Vision MF Tackle

KSR Veda

ACS Pescaria Bucur

UFC Puhach Team

USR Barica

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

SRD Čakovec Interland

Moprotivin Feeder Team

KSR Profi-Formax

Feeder LAB

Feederland Nomads

Team Preston Austria

Fishermen's Club

RAK Rakitje

Hungary

Germany

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Ukraine

Serbia

Czech Republic

Croatia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Georgia

England

Austria

Romania

Croatia

4,020

2,560

2,380

2,180

2,005

1,575

1,550

1,455

1,330

1,230

1,175

1,055

1,050

1,050

970

875

38

45

104

137

86

62

51

83

49

58

69

52

55

48

80

36

11

1

15

3

5

14

6

4

2

12

8

9

13

7

10

16
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Courtellemont Baptiste

Goerke Roland

Sinibaldi Lorenzo

Litschl Mario

Baran Mateusz

Walter Tamas

Vradil Ilia

Turyk Emil

Pereira Rui

Voicehovics Ansis

Ansing  Ramon

Houssais Yves

Radžiūnas Tadas

Tárnok Janos

Meervis Tom

Kelly Sean

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

NHNL

WKS Traper Siedlce

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

CNPF Moldova

Haczyk Lublin

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

CMS Copes Nams

JWP Waterservice

Team Feeder Breizh 56

Žvejo Tribūna

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

Preston Team Belgium

Graphite Feeder Team

France

Germany

Italy

Ukraine

Poland

Hungary

Moldova

Poland

Portugal

Latvia

Netherlands

France

Lithuania

Slovakia

Belgium

England

2,045

2,040

1,955

1,655

1,650

1,530

1,520

1,500

1,385

1,280

1,260

1,205

1,135

1,010

960

375

82

59

125

70

154

65

61

71

95

86

43

87

57

72

38

30

28

19

26

29

21

17

18

32

23

25

24

30

20

31

27

22
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Van Den Ende Danny

Serhiienko Ihor

Ursu Vladimir

Djerković Vukašin

Piunovas Martynas

Dufour Adrien

Todosijević Darko

Nunes António Bernardino

Hovorka Adrian

Lewandowski Andrzej

Steck Marc

Max Jan

Toplek Dario

Lazea Radu

Thornhill Steve

Španiček Anđelo

JWP Waterservice

UFC Puhach Team

CNPF Moldova

USR Barica

Žvejo Tribūna

Team Feeder Breizh 56

KSR Profi-Formax

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

Haczyk Lublin

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

Preston Team Belgium

SRD Čakovec Interland

Fishermen's Club

Graphite Feeder Team

RAK Rakitje

Netherlands

Ukraine

Moldova

Serbia

Lithuania

France

Serbia

Portugal

Slovakia

Poland

Germany

Belgium

Croatia

Romania

England

Croatia

3,605

3,225

3,170

2,785

2,055

1,730

1,665

1,600

1,590

1,380

1,165

1,125

1,105

980

905

860

52

60

41

65

35

94

80

80

119

40

27

48

67

36

33

59

10

4

5

12

3

7

15

14

6

11

9

1

13

2

16

8

Date 11-10-2025
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
08:09:47

President of Jury
Van Schendel Jan

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Petrov  Slavcho

Kocsis Laszlo

Petrov Tsvetomir

Sivák Mátyás

Němec Jan

Lorenz Jäger

Lenaert Loic

Casilli Alessio

Petrisor Adrian

Wojtak Radoslaw

Oliinyk Serhii

Filák František

Samsonidze Davit

Šļubovskis Edvins

Putz Philipp

Pillay Matthew

Vision MF Tackle

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

KSR Veda

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

Moprotivin Feeder Team

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

ACS Pescaria Bucur

WKS Traper Siedlce

NHNL

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

Feeder LAB

CMS Copes Nams

Team Preston Austria

Feederland Nomads

Bulgaria

Hungary

Bulgaria

Hungary

Czech Republic

Germany

France

Italy

Romania

Poland

Ukraine

Czech Republic

Georgia

Latvia

Austria

England

6,100

4,650

3,720

3,180

2,920

2,465

2,175

2,050

1,920

1,790

1,640

1,475

1,290

1,240

1,070

985

71

53

62

90

55

63

70

79

46

78

70

54

42

69

44

38

28

23

31

22

27

26

21

17

24

29

18

25

32

30

19

20
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Roland Bagosi

Foiratier Romain

Filipek Kamil

Kamiński Bartłomiej

Timmer Edwin

Kvas Vitalii

Vojta Jan

Smith Brad

Vartarezov Artur

Paksi Nick

Ebmeier Bastian

Gegužis Laurynas

Ziemelis Jănis

Tubertini Matteo

Janus  Dario

Füsselberger Harald

Fishermen's Club

Peche Competition Les Mureaux

Haczyk Lublin

WKS Traper Siedlce

JWP Waterservice

UFC Puhach Team

Moprotivin Feeder Team

Graphite Feeder Team

Feeder LAB

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word

Žvejo Tribūna

CMS Copes Nams

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

RAK Rakitje

Team Preston Austria

Romania

France

Poland

Poland

Netherlands

Ukraine

Czech Republic

England

Georgia

Slovakia

Germany

Lithuania

Latvia

Italy

Croatia

Austria

5,060

4,495

3,605

3,525

3,280

2,420

2,390

2,180

2,070

1,990

1,780

1,640

1,510

1,365

1,285

705

62

65

61

63

47

61

45

63

59

64

109

56

41

56

58

36

15

16

7

11

2

8

6

10

5

12

3

14

4

9

1

13
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14.5
14.5
16

Konopásek Josef

Végh Tamás

Erdei Attila Csaba

Pîrău Vladimír

Eggert Maik

Corleciuc Ciprian

Novak Dino

Benwell Matt

Vasković Nikola

Matsoev Ivan

Lazarov Petar

Peelman Stijn

Houssais Yoann

Guerra Marcio

Borsuk   Dmytro

Antić Miloš

Feeder Team MO Tovačov

MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

CNPF Moldova

AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM

ACS Pescaria Bucur

SRD Čakovec Interland

Feederland Nomads

KSR Profi-Formax

KSR Veda

Vision MF Tackle

Preston Team Belgium

Team Feeder Breizh 56

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

NHNL

USR Barica

Czech Republic

Hungary

Hungary

Moldova

Germany

Romania

Croatia

England

Serbia

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Belgium

France

Portugal

Ukraine

Serbia

5,600

4,395

4,310

3,760

3,675

3,660

2,790

2,525

2,490

2,120

1,980

1,970

1,735

1,545

1,545

1,260

60

58

49

64

58

47

53

40

62

68

68

41

53

64

50

47

30

18

29

32

27

31

17

28

22

26

23

21

25

19

24

20
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Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Total

Fish Caught N. 1,023 2,414 2,248 1,920 1,828 9,433

Weight [g] 23,015 37,205 48,965 67,615 84,660 261,460

Anglers Present [N.] 32 32 32 32 32 160

Anglers Absent [N.] 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anglers Relegated [N.] 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blank [N.] 0 0 0 0 0 0

Av. weight for ang. [g] 719.22 1,162.66 1,530.16 2,112.97 2,645.63 1,634.13

Av. weight of fish [g] 22.50 15.41 21.78 35.22 46.31 27.72

Event: 8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club
Organizer Fed: Serbian Federation
Venue: River Danube - Brza Palanka
Date: 11-10-2025
LEG n.: 1

Total Fish Weight [g]: 261,460 Total Fish [N.]: 9,433 Total av. weight of fish [g] 27.72
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